GRAND PRIX WMOZP r. 2011-2012 IV runda FINAL

Warszawa, 15.11.2022

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2022

Dziewczat, 10 lat
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KRYSZKIEWICZ Lidia
ZECER Zuzanna
BALABAN Zofia
GODLEWSKA Agata
£tUGOWOJ Michalina
KLAUS Helena
BOCHENSKA Hanna
LEPA Natalia

£ UCZAK Wiktoria
ZYCH Agata

. JASIEWICZ Antonina

WITEK Wiktoria

. SWIDERSKA Natalia

. SIERADZKA Lea

. BATORY Maria

. SROCZYNSKA Alicja

. BYRKA Laura

. GONTARCZYK Honorata
. JAREMEK Magdalena

. GOLDA Hanna

. SIDOR Antonina

MUSIATEWICZ Julia

. NURZYNSKA Zofia

. PODKANSKA Nikola

. SALACINSKA Urszula
. SPYCHALA Aleksandra
. KRAMARZ Lena

. CIESLAK Aleksandra
. WOZNIAK Oliwia

. MAMOS Marcelina

. SURAWSKA Zofia

. PROCHOWICZ Mira

. TOPINSKA Pola

MAJ Maria
BOGUSZEWSKA Zofia
WIKALINSKA Aleksandra
DUDZIK Aleksandra
RYPINA Hanna
DZIEHEL Nadzeya
OLEJNICZAK Kaja
HERRERA TARAJKO Lidia
CICHOCKA Dagmara
BOGUSLAWSKA Nina
RUPNIEWSKA Malwina
RYMARZ Maja
MATYSIAK Hanna
BITNER Magdalena
KOTLARZ Zuzanna
SAWICKA Laura
PRZEWOZNIAK Helena
BEMOWSKA Barbara
MARCZAK Wiktoria
MADALINSKA Jagoda
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MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Piatka Ostroteka

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmieécie
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
Buks

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS H20 Warszawa

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmieécie
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

200m dowolny
50m motylkowy
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
50m motylkowy
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy

2:38.35 338

35.46 325
2:42.04 315
1:23.84 306
1:33.65 295
1:36.17 272

39.76 256
2:54.77 251
1:39.04 249
2:57.15 241
1:41.03 235
1:32.15 230
3:00.93 226
3:02.36 221
1:44.29 213
1:45.16 208
1:46.92 198
1:47.85 193
1:48.09 192
1:49.22 186
1:39.45 183
1:39.50 183
1:50.22 181
1:50.63 179
1:50.72 178

4520 174
1:51.99 172
1:42.25 168
1:54.02 163
1:4559 153

4761 149
1:57.66 148

47.86 147

47.87 147
3:20.20 146
1:58.64 145
1:47.72 144

48.35 142
3:31.02 142
2:00.05 140

48.96 137
2:01.93 133

49.71 131

50.72 123

51.66 117
2:07.53 116

52.61 110
2:11.29 107

51.26 107
3:52.78 106
2:16.23 95

55.73 93
1:02.18 67
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GRAND PRIX WMOZP r. 2011-2012 IV runda FINAL

Warszawa, 15.11.2022

Dziewczat, 11 lat

1. ZIELINSKA Wiktoria

PRZYWARA Laura

KWACZEK Maria

SOSNOWSKA Natalia

KANIEWSKA Lena

SLESICKA Katarzyna

KURPIEL Maja

MROZOWSKA Zofia

KOBIALKA Wiktoria

KUBIK Nina

KAKOLECKA Karolina

TSOKH Milena

STANKIEWICZ Maja

14. POCHWALSKA Zuzanna

15. ONEILL Kiera

16. KABALA Marta

17. SUWARA Aleksandra

18. OSADCZUK Laura
GDAWIEC Anda

20. GLUCHOWSKA Ewa

21. CZAJKOWSKA Maya

22. DOROZ Stella

23. MATUZEWICZ Lena

24. OBORSKA Wanda

25. RZASA Antonina

26. SOCHA Gabriela

27. KRAJEWSKA Julia

28. MIEKUS Karolina

29. ROKICKA Alicja
KROPIEWNICKA Liliana

31. WIEWIORKA Patrycja

32. LAPINSKA Natalia

33. ZEMAN Antonina

34. SCHAFTLEIN Julia

35. PIETAK Pola
KAMINSKA Oliwia

37. PEKALA Zofia

38. PIATKOWSKA Natalia

39. KOZERSKA Antonina

40. NOWANSKA Klara

41. BORUC Helena

42. MIALKOWSKA Helena
BRZEZINSKA Hanna

44, NERKA Matgorzata
KOBUS Paulina

46. CYBULSKA Diana

47. KALISZEWSKA Helena

48. KOVALENKO Daria
GOSCICKA Zuzanna
CHMIELECKA Zoja

51. SOKOLOWSKA Hanna

52. MENCHETTI Cristina

53. MATUSIK Hanna

54. KOSIM Malgorzata

55. PRYCIAK Ida

56. BORMAN Weronika

57. SZCZECHURA Malina

58. BARTOSZEWSKA Sylwia

59. MOKRIANSKA Vira
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UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
Buks

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Ostrobramska

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS Zoliborz

Buks

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
MKS Piaseczno

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmieécie
Buks

Buks

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS Ostrobramska

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Ostrobramska

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS Ostrobramska

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
50m motylkowy
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m motylkowy
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto50m motylkowy

Uks ,,Szesnastka"
UKS Zoliborz
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow

200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto100m klasyczny

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

200m dowolny

100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny

50m grzbietowy

2:31.68
1:26.48
2:34.79
2:34.94
35.61
35.61
1:30.26
1:31.57
1:23.91
2:44.08
2:44.09
1:24.11
37.59
37.78
2:45.70
2:46.01
1:26.33
1:35.37
1:35.42
2:48.92
1:36.03
2:51.18
2:52.01
39.52
2:55.83
40.40
1:44.49
42.65
43.05
1:36.19
1:47.31
3:12.20
1:48.81
42.62
1:49.52
1:39.34
1:49.64
1:51.43
1:53.97
46.64
46.73
1:55.53
1:55.59
1:45.96
45.69
3:29.09
1:58.71
48.27
1:59.03
3:30.94
1:59.60
48.97
2:01.11
49.24
49.90
50.76
51.46
3:50.88
55.15

384
374
361
360
357
357
329
315
305
303
303
303
303
299
295
293
280
279
279
278
273
267
263
261
246
219
212
207
202
202
196
189
188
187
184
184
183
175
163
159
158
157
157
151
151
146
144
143
143
143
141
137
136
135
129
123
118
109

96
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Warszawa, 15.11.2022

Chtopcéw, 10 lat
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ZAWISZEWSKI Emil

KRZEMIEN Stanistaw

MALINOWSKI Stanistaw

PRZYBYLSKI Witold

DUDKOWSKI Leonard

PALASZ Leonard

GROCHALA Aleks

SZPALA Karol

SZABLICKI Ignacy

PIOREK Szymon

NADOLNY Wojciech

. SKWARA Michat

KUR Stanistaw

. STATKIEWICZ Dawid

. SITEK-SINGH Rafael

. ZAGROBA Ignacy

. ZWOLINSKI Jakub

. WLOS Jakub

. FIJALKOWSKI Konstanty

. JEDLINSKI Julius

. GASEK Karol

. ZUBRZYCKI Mitosz

. LASOTA Sebastian

. NAPIERAJ Jakub

GIACOBELLI Gabriel

26. PYSZYNSKI Julian

27. ZYDRON Aleksander

28. MITROWSKI Jakub
SWOSZOWSKI Wiktor

30. DROZD Leon

31. SOKOLOWSKI Eryk

32. GRZELEWSKI Aleksander

33. DYNKIEWICZ Leon
BILYK Adam

35. GRUSZKA Oskar
MORBIATO Juliusz
ADASZEK Franciszek

38. TOMASZEWSKI Adam

39. DUDA Szymon

40. KAMINSKI Witold

41. ANIELSKI Filip
MACHNACZ Leon

43. ROZNOWSKI Hubert
NOJSZEWSKI Kacper

45, BORUCKI Jan

46. SZERSZENOWICZ Jakub

47. DEBSKI Emilian
GAJEK Oskar

49. KAWA Franciszek

50. TROJANEK Ignacy

51. WITEK Aleksander
POLOWNIAK Maksymilian
SZCZESNIAK Wiktor
LADA Jan

55. SOBON Antoni

56. SOCHACZEWSKI Michat

57. ZERKOWSKI Mikotaj
MARKOWSKI Oliwier

59. CZAPLINSKI Kacper
KULINSKI Franciszek

61. GORTATOWSKI Nikodem

62. MULTARZYNSKI Stanistaw

63. GOGACZ Mateusz
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UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie SIG NOVUM
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie SIG NOVUM
MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

Buks

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

Buks

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
Buks

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS "Wodnik Goctaw"

MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

UKS H20 Warszawa

Buks

UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie
UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m motylkowy
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
100m zmienny
100m zmienny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy

2:39.31
2:41.01

36.52
1:33.87

37.80
2:49.58

38.30
2:55.09
2:56.77
1:39.24

39.95
3:01.71
3:03.36

41.09
3:04.36
3:05.81
3:06.46
1:43.99
1:44.17
3:07.70
1:44.82

42.57
1:46.11
1:47.26

43.12
3:14.14
1:48.15
1:36.92
3:15.36
1:49.09
1:49.66

44.19
1:49.98
1:50.10
1:38.33
3:18.54
3:18.62
1:51.27
1:52.18
3:25.51

46.05
1:42.03
1:42.39
1:42.43
1:55.20
1:43.59

46.94
3:29.90
1:56.90
3:32.56
1:58.62
3:32.75

47.67
1:58.50
3:36.41
2:01.41

49.02
2:01.94
3:39.94

49.12

49.44
3:42.42

50.10

242
235
211
204
203
201
195
182
177
172
172
163
159
158
156
152
151
150
149
148
146
142
141
136
136
134
133
131
131
130
128
127
126
126
125
125
125
122
119
113
112
112
111
111
110
107
106
106
105
102
101
101
101
101

96

94

93

93

92

92

90

89

87
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24.

26.
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31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
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40.

42.
43.
44.
45,

APOSTOLOU Apostolos 12
SAWICKI Marcel 12
PAPLINSKI Filip 12
POTEGA Pawet 12
PADZIK Stanistaw 12
MAN Jan 12
KACPROWICZ Filip 12
NOREK Antoni 12
BONDER Dominik 12
PANASIUK Wojciech 12
PORAY-ZBROZEK Filip 12
GLOWKA Tymon 12
SZCZEPANIK SZYMANSKI K. 12
TARARAJ VEL TARARUJ B. 12
Chiopcéw, 11 lat
LUKASZEWICZ Michat 11
SUSABOWSKI Pawet 11
MILEWSKI Jan 11
GRABISZEWSKI Tymon 11
POLKOWSKI PNIEWSKI Kacper 11
LYSIUCHENKO Ivan 11
YARUI Kiril 11
USHATKIN Miron 11
NITECKI Adam 11
BEDYNSKI Jakub 11
GRAF Tymon 11
KUSYK Franciszek 11
BARYCKI Fryderyk 11
PERKA Jan 11
KRUPA Filip 11
PERKA Ernest 11
BALINA Stanistaw 11
ROSA Michat 11
SZABLINSKI Ignacy 11
GRAJKOWSKI Piotr 11
ADAMSKI Mikotaj 11
OSUCH Oskar 11
JANOWSKI Filip 11
DZIURLA Kajetan 11
TUCHOLSKI Mikotaj 11
STECLIK Jan 11
DZIECIOLOWSKI Kamil 11
MAMINSKI Szymon 11
KAMINSKI Ignacy 11
KREGIEL Marcin 11
BOJANOWSKI Filip 11
SWIATKOWSKI Jakub 11
RADOWSKI Robert 11
TERLECKI Piotr 11
MATUSZEWSKI Aleks 11
SZCZEPANEK Stanistaw 11
GWIAZDOWSKI Bruno 11
OCHALEK Marcel 11
OLEJNICZAK Jan 11
JAROSZ Filip 11
MOCZEK tukasz 11
ZAPASNIK Igor 11
FEDORENKO Tymur 11
BODUEN lan 11
JASTRZEBSKI Oliwier 11
WINKLER Wojciech 11

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS Piaseczno

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa

Uks 8 Siedlce

MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
Buks

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
MKS Piaseczno

MKS Piaseczno

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
100m zmienny

100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy

200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m motylkowy
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m motylkowy

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa Wto200m dowolny

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka” Warszawa
Buks

MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

Buks

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
MKS Piaseczno

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Swim Team Wilanéw
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

50m grzbietowy
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
50m grzbietowy
50m motylkowy
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
200m dowolny
100m klasyczny
50m motylkowy
200m dowolny
100m zmienny
100m zmienny
100m zmienny
50m grzbietowy

51.65 79
51.77 79
1:55.12 78
2:09.93 77
52.35 76
52.36 76
53.05 73
53.32 72
55.00 65
55.02 65
56.81 59
57.78 56
2:27.17 52

1:02.43 45

2:24.71 323
2:27.25 307
2:28.19 301
2:31.91 279
1:26.51 260
2:35.59 260
1:27.01 256
2:37.27 252
2:40.12 239
2:40.19 238

35.17 236
2:41.65 232
1:20.62 228
1:32.00 216
2:46.24 213
2:46.68 211
2:46.96 210
2:47.12 210
2:47.13 210
2:47.28 209
1:33.28 208

36.96 203
2:49.43 201
38.08 198

2:50.39 198
2:52.90 189
2:56.06 179
1:27.62 177
1:39.56 171
1:39.90 169

40.25 168
1:41.61 161
3:02.51 161
1:30.78 159

41.16 157

40.65 153
3:05.86 152
1:32.47 151
3:06.43 151
1:44.25 149

41.00 149
3:08.05 147
1:34.24 142
1:35.80 136
1:36.26 134

43.39 134

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74933

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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GRAND PRIX WMOZP r. 2011-2012 IV runda FINAL

Warszawa, 15.11.2022

47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

76.
77.

FIJOLEK Adam
LENARD Olaf
ZARYCHTA Karol
ROG Wiktor
MARSZAL Dominik
BURDA Mateusz
KUZNETSOV Denis

DZIERZYKRAJ - STOKALSKI I.

SIUT Bruno

NOGAJ Bernard
LYDZINSKI Ksawery
GOLDA Przemystaw
SZCZESNIAK Antoni
KRZAK Piotr
BEDNARSKI Adam
MARCZEWSKI Jerzy
GORECKI Antoni
WYSOCZANSKI Ryszard
JASTRZEBSKI Maciej
WALECKI Krzysztof
KRASUSKI Jakub
SZMIDT Antoni
ALEKSANDROWICZ Modest
TYBURCY Adam
PTASINSKI Robert
WYSOCZANSKI Aleksander
ZALESKI Ignacy

SKUZA Aleksander
KRYNKE Borys
LITWINCZUK Adam
SZMIGIEL Jan

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
MKP ,,Warszawianka"

200m dowolny
200m dowolny
50m grzbietowy
100m zmienny

UKS KRAKEN 227 Warszawa W0200m dowolny

Buks

UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Ostrobramska

Buks

UKS H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Uks ,,Szesnastka"

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Zoliborz

Uks ,,Szesnastka"

UKS H20 Warszawa

50m motylkowy
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny

50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
100m zmienny

100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
100m zmienny

50m motylkowy
100m klasyczny
200m dowolny

100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
100m klasyczny
100m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy

3:15.73
3:16.58
43.93
1:37.90
3:19.66
43.85
45.26
1:53.24
3:24.03
45.63
45.68
1:53.69
1:56.00
1:44.46
1:58.33
1:58.92
49.34
1:49.21
48.51
2:03.66
3:42.26
2:07.18
2:07.30
51.40
51.76
52.57
2:13.19
2:15.22
54.21
54.95
55.74

130
129
129
127
123
122
118
116
115
115
115
114
108
104
101
100
91
91
90
89
89
82
81
80
79
75
71
68
68
66
63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74933

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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